
Rolling Thunder Volleyball Club
2012-2013 Tournaments

Girls 15 White Team

Date Tournament Location

Sun. Dec. 16, 2012 Rockford Challenge Indoor Sports Center, Loves Park, IL

Sat. Jan. 5, 2013 Asics Mikasa Elmhurst College

Sun. Jan. 20, 2013 CLC Challenge College of Lake County, Grayslake

Sun. Jan. 27, 2013 Fusion Series Fusion Sports Center, Rockford, IL

Sat. Feb. 16, 2013 Energy Series Energy Volleyball Complex, Niles, IL

Sun. Feb. 24, 2013 Wisconsin Juniors Lake View RecPlex, Pleasant Prairie, WI

Sat. March 2, 2013 Palos Courts Palos Courts, Palos Heights, IL

Sun. March 17, 2013 Asics Mikasa Elmhurst College

Sun. April 7, 2013 Asics Mikasa Top Flight Center, Elgin, IL

April 19-21, 2013 Northern Lights Qualifier Minneapolis, Minnesota

Sun. May 12, 2013 Palos Courts Palos Courts, Palos Heights, IL

June 8-9, 2013 GLC Pre-National Various Sites, Details to follow

June 14-16, 2013 Asics Championships Navy Pier, Chicago, IL

               Arrival time and venue will be posted 1 to 5 days prior to date of each tournament.

Desire To Succeed


